
 

                                                                                                                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                      
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                        
                                                                                               

                                                       
 
 
 
 

                                            
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                        
 

5.3.2. Cultural Activities 2021-22 

List of Participants 

MES ASMABI COLLEGE, P. VEMBALLUR 
AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT, NAAC RE-ACCREDITED WITH B++ (CGPA 3.00) 



Mehfil 2021 
1.Mappilappattu 
SI. No 

2. 
3. 
4. 

9 

5 
6. 
7. 
8. 

1. 
2 

3 

6. 

4. 
5. 

Sumayya 
Name of the Student 

Fasna 
Irfana C.S 
Fathima K. A 

2.Mehandi Competition 

Abdul Sajad P. M 
Riswana V. N 

S. No 

Jasmi 
Abhinav P 
Namsad AN 

eny9Nn0O% 

STUDENTS PARTICPATION LIST 

MES Asmabi College, P.vemballur 

Faseela V.R 
Name of the Student 

Shahma V.S 
K. S Misna 

Fine arts and Literary Club 

Kamaliya K. B 
Hiba Thajudeen 

FarhanaRH 

Department 
BCOM Cooperation 
BCA 
BSC Aqua Culture 
BA Economics 
BVOC FPT 
BSC Aqua culture 

BCA 
BSC Aqua culture 
BCA 

Department 
BSC Botany 
BA Economics 
BSC Physics 
BA English 
BA Mass 
communication 
BSC Maths 

PRNCIPAL 
M.E.S. ASMABI COLLEGE, 
P.0.P.VEMBALLUR, 

KODUNGALLUR- 680 671 

Year 
Third 
Second 
Third 
Second 
First 
Second 
Third 
First 
First 

Year 
First 
Second 
First 
Second 
Third 

Sign 

First 

As 

P.VEMUA! 

hshon 

Fhe Aat ConvenoN 
SABITHA MM 

ASSISTANT PROFESCOR 
PG DEPARTENT 9F NG SH MES AS 



770 

1. 
2. 
3 

1.0napattu 
SI. No 

5 
6 
7 

8. 

4 

2.Tablo 

5 
4 

8. 

2. 
3. 

2 

6. 

3 
4. 
5. 

7. 

3.Pookkalam 

3 

6 

9. 

1. 

8. 

1. 

4. 

7. 

2 

SI. No 

10. 

SI. No 

SI. No 

Saeeda 
Name of the Student 

Rizana Nasrin 
Abhinav MS 

Reshma PP 
Deepika P 
Arya Ravi 
Neha P.S 

4. Single Dance 

Arathy ER 

Name of the Student 

MES Asmabi College Thiruvonathaallam 2021 

Salih Haider 
Sikha T S 
Lakshmi KS 

Alwin 
Afnas CR 

Majna P.R 
Aiswarya 
Afla K. S 

Name of the Student 
Anjana Mohan 
Hiba Navas VN 
Saneer P. B 
Sana PA 

STUDENTS PARTICIPATION LIST 

Aliya Ruslin TA 
Ajmal M G 
Asiga NA 
Akash MS 

Migha 
YaswanthVS 

Sivya 
Name of the Student 

Safna VI 
Jasna PS 

Anagha VJ 
Aslin 

Department 
BA English 
BVOC Logistic 
BVOC FPT 
BSC Botany 

BSC Aqua culture 
BA Economics 
BSC Botany 
BCOM Cooperation 

Department 
BSC Physics 
BSC Maths 
BSC Physics 

BVOC DFP 
BVOC DFP 
BA English 
BA English 

BSC Psychology 

Department 
BA Economics 
BVOC FPT 

BCA 
BA Psychology 

BCOM Cooperation 
BCA 
BSC Maths 

BA Economics 
BCA 
BSC Botany 

Department 
Aqua culture 
BCA 
BVOC Fish 
Processing 
BSC Physics 
BVOC Logistic 

PRINCIPA M:E.S. ASMABI COLLEGE, 
P.0.P.VEMBALLUR, KODUNGALLUR- 680 671 

Year 
Third 
Third 
First 
Second 
First 
Third 
First 
Second 

Year 
First 
First 
Second 
First 
Third 
First 
Third 

Year 

Second 

Third 
First 
Second 
Third 

First 

Second 

Year 

First 
Third 

First 

Second 
First 
Third 

Second 
Third 

Third 

Sign 

Asath 

Cnvenon 
SABITHA M M 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
PG DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

MES ASMABI COLLEGE 
PVEMBALLUR THRISSUR.RRNS71 



1 

3 
4. 
5. 

2. 

1.Onam Quiz 

2. 

4. 

1 

3 

S. 

3 

SI. No Name of the Student 

6. 

2. 

4. 

5. 

S. No 
1. 

2.Onam Ormakal 

Haridas 
Ansila P.L 

HGALLUA 

Akhil N.B 
Nasrin 
Neha M. F 

Deepika P 

3. Onappattu 
SI. No 

Name of the student 
Adithya Rajith 
Subeesh S 
Abhay PA 

Adhith P.K 

Hasna T M 

Name of the student 
Hasna M. H 
Nihala C. N 
Neha P. S 
Fasna 

MES Asmabi College, P.Vemballur 

STUDENTS PARTICIPATION LIST 

Anagha V.J 

Fine Arts Club & Staff club 

Department 
BVOC DFP 
BCOM Cooperation 
BVOC THM 
BVOC Logistic 

BCA 
BSC Aqua culture 

Department 
BSC Botany 

BSC Physics 
BVOC Logistic 
BVOC Fish 
processing 
BSC Physics 

Department 
BSC Mathematics 
BSC Botany 

BSC Botany 
BCA 
BSC Physics 

PRÍNCIPA 

Year 
Third 
Second 
First 
Third 
Second 
First 

Year 
First 
First 
Second 
Second 

Third 

Year 
Third 
First 
First 
Second 
First 

M.ES. ASMABI COLLEGE, 
P.0.P.VEMBALLUR, 

KODUNGALLUR-680 671 

Sign 

Sign 

Sign 
Hasn4 

hne fat Comen 
ASSISTANi PR5%R 

PG DEPARTMCHT OF EJLISH 
MES ASMAB! COLLEGE 

PVEMBALLUR, THRISSUR-680671 



1 

6 

2 
3 

2. 

SI. No Name of the Student 

3 

4 

1.Group Dance 

1. 

5 

7. 

6 

5. 

8. 

7 
8 

2. 

9 
10. 

3. 
4. 
5. 

4 

11. 

1. 

12. 

14. 
13. 

15. 

3.Crib 
SI. No 

s KoDUNGALL UR 

10. 

Sivya 

Si. No Name of the Student 

Safna V I 
Jasna P.S 

Anagha V.J 
Aslin 
Adithya Rajith 

2. Jingle bells- Song 

Subeesh S 
Haridas 
Ansila P.L 
Akhil N.B 
Irfana C. S 
Fathima K. A 
Abdul Sajad P. M 
Riswana V.N 

Adithya Rajith 

Sivya 
Subeesh S 
Salih Haider 
Akhil N.B 
Aslin 
Ansila P.L 

Name of the Student 
Aiswarya 
Adithya Rajith 
SubeeshS 
Sikha T S 
Irfana C. S 
Fathima K. A 

STUDENTS PARTICIPATION LIST 

Aslin 
Safna V I 
Akhil N.B 
Ansila P.L 

MES Asmabi College 
Fine Arts club 

Department 
Aqua culture 
BCA 
BVOC Fish 
Processing 
BSC Physics 
BVOC Logistic 
BSC Botany 

BSC Physics 
BVOC DFP 

BCOM Cooperation 
BVOC THM 
BSC Aqua Culture 
BA Economics 

BVOC FPT 
BSC Aqua culture 
BSC Botany 

Department 
Aqua culture 
BSC Physics 
BSC Physics 

BVOC THM 
BVOC Logistic 
BCOM Cooperation 

Department 
BA English 

BSC Botany 
BSC Physics 
BSC Maths 
BSC Aqua Culture 

BA Economics 
BVOC Logistic 
BCA 
BVOC THM 

Year 
First 
Second 
Third 

First 
Third 
First 
First 
Third 
Second 
First 
Third 
Second 
First 
Second 
First 

Year 
First 
First 
First 
First 
Third 
Second 

Year 
Third 
First 
First 
First 
Third 
Second 
Third 
Second 
First 

BCOM Cooperation Second 

PBICIRAL 
M.E.S. ASMABTtOLLEGE, 

wP.0.P.VEMBALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR- 680 671 

Sign 

Sign 

|Asn 

Sign 

ine Atr Conener 
SABITHA MM 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
PG DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

MES ASMABI COLLEGE 
PVEMBALLUR, THRISSUR-680671 



2 

SI.No 

a) Jeshma V.S 

b) AnaghaP.V 

d) 

e 

h) 

Dance Competition 

Anjana Mani 
Aysha V.A 

ALLGR 

Raihana P.V 

Fahima Nourin 

Light Music 

Afna V.S 

Jisitha P.S 

Fathima Raihana 

KoDUNrAL, 

List of Participants 2021-22 Economics 

Name 

SMAS 

MES Asmabi College, P.Vemballur 

Department of Economics 

Class 

II B.A Economics 

III B.A conomics 

II B.A Economics 

II B.A Economics 
III B.A Economics 

II B.A Economics 

II B.A Economics 

III B.A Economics 
II B.A Economics 

S ASMA9 cOLLEGS 

PG DEPARTMENT 
OF ECONOMICS 

RISSUR OT, KEF 

Sign 

agha 
Angjane 

PRINIPAL 
M.E.S. ASMÀ BI COLLEGE, 

P.0.P.VEMBALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR- 680 671 



7102 

KODUNGAL 

No 

3. 
2. 

4. 

6. 

9. 

1. 

7. 
8. 

5 

10. 

15. 

11. 

14. 

16. 

12. 
13. 

Name 
Fathimath Ramshitha 

Afra Anwar 
Athira 
Sana 

Avani Ramesh 

Department of English 
MES Asmabi College, P.Vemballur 

List of Participants-English 
Music Extravaganza 

2021-22 

Sanafrin 
Naishana 
Anupama 
Anjana 
Minna 
Sana 

Avani Ramesh 
Sanafrin 

Fathima Thebshi 
Juhaina 

Thamanna Nasrin 

Signature of HOD 

Item 

Light Music 

Film Song -
Solo 

Nadanpattu 
Solo 

Dr.Reena Mohamed PM 
Assistant Professor & HoD 

PG & Research Department of English 
MES Asmabi College 

P.Vemballur 

Class 
IB.A Eng 

III B.A Eng 
IIB.A Eng 
II B.A Eng 
IB.A Eng 

III B.A Eng 
III B.A Eng 
II B.A Eng 
I B.A Eng 

II B.A Eng 
II B.A Eng 
III B.A Eng 
IB.A Eng 
III B.A Eng 
II B.A Eng 
IB.A Eng 

Sign 

PRINCIPAL 
M.E.S. ASMABI COLLEGE, 

P.0.P.VEMBALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR- 680671 



8 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

4 

2 

3 

SI No Item 

MES ASmabi College, P.Vemballur 
Department of Botany 

0ZONE DAY CELEBRATION 2021 

Poster making 
competition 

Student Participation List 
Participants list 
Fathima Sabnam C 
H 

Haseena KH 

Mehja N M 

Mohammed Zidan 
V.P 

Akhildas K M 

Archa VA 

Bhavya Mohan M 

PRINCIPAL 

Kavya Shri I S 

NaizamKS 
Navami PS 

Jumana Jamal 

Bahja TB 

Ashaj KS 

Sahla VA 

Sahala Farsana 

M,£S. ASMABI COLLEGE 
P.0.P.VEMBALLUR, p KODUNGALLUR- 680 671 

P RESE ARCH 
PG DEPI OF 

BOTANY 

Class 

hRISSURD 

III B.Sc Botany 

III B.Sc Botany 

II B.Sc Botany 

III B.Sc Botany 

III B.Sc Botany 

III B.Sc Botany 

III B.Sc Botany 

III B.Sc Botany 

I B.Sc Botany 

III B.Sc Botany 

I BSc Botany 

I BA English 

SASWA8, coLLE 

IBVoc 
Logistics III BSC 
Psychology II BSc Botany 

KERb 

Sign 

Al 

lo-ordiaty VEMBA 



SI No 

1 

2. 

3. 

5 

7 

8 

9 

6. 

4 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

Item 

Poster Making 

ENVIRONMENT DAY CELEBRATIONS 2021 

cSASA 

RESE ARUH 

MES Asmabi College, P.Vemballur 

PGEr 

Research & PG Department of Botany 

Student Participation List 

Participants list 

Mehja N M 
Mohammed Zidan 
V.P 

Akhildas K M 

Archa VA 

Bhavya Mohan M 

Kavya Shri I S 

Naizam KS 

Navami PS 

Jumana Jamal 

Bahja TB 

Ashaj KS 

Sahla VA 

Sahala Farsana 

Class 

III B.Sc Botany 

III B.Sc Botany 

III B.Sc Botany 

II B.Sc Botany 

II B.Sc Botany 

III B.Sc Botany 

III B.Sc Botany 

III B.Sc Botany 

I BSc Botany 

I BA English 

IBVoc 
Logistics 
II BSç 

Psychology 
BSc Botany 

D 

Sign 

A 

Ke 
Co-pydinalr 

PRHNCIPAL 
M.E.S. ASMABI COLLEGE, 

P.0.P.VEMBALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR- 680 671 



I 

SI.No 

5. 

4. 

6. 

7. 

8 

3. 

1. 

2. 

MES Asmabi College, P.Vemballur 

Department of Malayalam 

Name 

ARDRA PRADEEP 

Solo Song 

ANJANA SURESH 

ABIRAMI PR 

List of Participants 

Kerala Nadanam 

ADITHYA MS 

ANJU PR 

FASNA SHERIN 

AWATHY 

KRISHNAPRIYA 

II BSC BOTANY 

Class 

II BSC BOTANY 

II B.A MASS 
COMMUNICATION biag 

II BSC BOTANY 

1 BCA 

IB.A ECONOMICS 

11 BA ENGLISH 

I AQUA CULTURE 

PBNCIPAK 
M.ESASMABI COLLEGE, 

P.0.P.VEMBALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR- 680 671 

Sign 

DI JHY DAVID 
Assistant Professor 

Dept. of Malayalam 
M.E.S. Asmabi College 

P.Vemballur, Kodungallur 





16 SARATH N M 

PRJNCIPAL M.E.S. ASMAB! COLLEGE, 
P.Ó.P.VEMBALLUR, KÓDUNGALLUR- 680 671 

II B.Se FP 

BvocFPT 

sor 

onai vu uies 
(FPT) 

M.F. S 
mabi 

Coliege .Vemtaui-6u0671,Kodungallur. 



UR 

4 

702 

3 

KODUNGALLUR 

SI. 
No. 

2 

DEPARTMENT OF AQUACULTURE 
MESASMABI COLLESAVAM - 2GE, P. VEMBALLUR 

The list of participants is given below: 

Item. 

Onam Song 

Nature 
Photography 

Malayali Manka 
(Kerala Woman in 
Traditional 

Malayalai Maran 
(Kerala man in 
traditional attire) 

Name of Participant 

Aysha Rishana A K 

Mansoor Mohammed, 
Aysha Rishana A K, 
Edna Edison, 
Nived Joshy K 

Alister CS 

Swetha Sasikumar, 
SunishaK S, 
Aysha Rishana A K, 
Abhisha K, 
Kridhu Prasad, 

Mohammed Adhil CS, Aquaculture 
Joyce M Raphael 

Irfana C S, 
Asnitha M, 
Arushi TP, 
Nejma VA, 
Anshin Paul, 

Hassan K Sherif 

Class 

III B.Sc. 
Aquaculture 

II 

II 
Aquaculture 

II 

II 

Aquaculture 

Famitha Rasheed. 
Gopika EG, 

Sandra S Nair, 
Vijisha Thoppil. 
Mohammed Naseeh, 
Mansoor Maohammed, Aquaculture 

Nived Joshy K. 

Aquaculture 

Aquaculture 

PRINCIPAL M.ES. ASMABI COLLEGE, 
P.0.P.VENMBALLUR, 1KODUNGALLUR- 680 671 

B.Sc.(daag Ayshaa 

B.Sc. 

B.Sc. asle 

B.Sc. 

B.Sc. 

B.Sc. 

Sign 

ME 

Dr. KESAVA K *S hD, PGDEM. Associatr . 
Depar 

Alea 

Adl ultre 

r 680671 

Costume) 



 SPORTS ACTIVITIES 
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 2021-22

MES ASMABI COLLEGE, P. VEMBALLUR








